

21 M A C T 1102/25
BAL KISHAN CHAUHAN Vs. AFSAR

29.01.2026

Present: Sh. Sachin, ld. counsel for petitioner.

None for respondents.

IO not present.

Fresh vakalatnama filed on behalf of petitioner.
Same is taken on record.

Issue notice to IO concerned to produce the respondents on NDOH and appear in person alongwith copy of chargesheet, with advance supply of copy to respondents specially the insurance company.

List on 28.02.2026.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
29.01.2026